
RailTel/WR/E-Tender/OT/2021-22/ Bat.Chargers & Bat.Sets                                                                            Dt.30.06.2021 

 
 
 
 

Corrigendum-II 
 
 
Sub: “Provision of Battery Chargers and VRLA Battery set for Telecom use of 
RailTel’s OFC Network” 
 
Ref: 1. RailTel/WR/E-Tender/OT/2021-22/ Bat.Chargers & Bat.Sets Dt.27.05.2021 
        2. Corrigendum-I published Dt. 19.06.2021 
 

 

With reference to the above mentioned open e-tender, based on the request received from the bidder 
and considering the technical issue in bid submission the last date of submission of bids is extended 
from 30.06.2021 to 07.07.2021.  
 
Tender will be opened at 15:30 Hrs. on 07.07.2021. 
 
All other terms & conditions of tender document remain the same.  

This issues with the approval of Competent Authority. 

 
 
 
 
 

 (Arvind Kumar) 
 Sr. Manager/O&M/Proc/WR  

For & on behalf of RailTel Corporation of India Ltd.  
 

 


		2021-06-30T14:33:31+0530
	ARVIND KUMAR




